
UNC CHARLOTTE POLICE SUMMARY 

CRIME AND FIRE LOG 

October 5, 2021 

The following are reports of criminal and other incidents received by Police & Public Safety from approximately 

7 am on Monday, October 4, 2021, until approximately 7 am on Tuesday, October 5, 2021. 
 

  

FILE # 

REPORT# - (N/S)* 

 

INCIDENT TYPE 
INCIDENT 

LOCATION 

DATE/TIME 

REPORTED 

TIME LAST 

KNOWN 
SECURED 

APPROXIMATE 

TIME FRAME OF 
OCCURRENCE 

 
DISPOSITION 

2021004653?N 
Assist Other Agency Marriott 

10/04/2021 

@ 1454 

10/04/2021 

@ 1454 
10/04/2021 @ 

1454 
Cleared/Closed 

 
Officers assisted CMPD reference to nonaffiliated male causing a disturbance in the stairwell. Officers 

trespassed the subject at the request of the Marriot.  

 
 

FILE # 

REPORT# - (N/S)* 

 

INCIDENT TYPE 
INCIDENT 

LOCATION 

DATE/TIME 

REPORTED 

TIME LAST 

KNOWN 
SECURED 

APPROXIMATE 

TIME FRAME OF 
OCCURRENCE 

 
DISPOSITION 

2021004644/S 
Mental Patient Papers Price Counseling 

Center 

10/04/2021 

@1459 

10/04/2021 

@1459 
10/04/2021 

@1459 
Cleared/Closed 

INCIDENT 

DESCRIPTI

ON 

Officers responded to Price Counseling to transport a student who was voluntarily going to Mental Health.  

Student was transported.  

FILE # 

REPORT# - 

(N/S)* 

 

INCIDENT TYPE 
INCIDENT 

LOCATION 

DATE/TIME 

REPORTED 

TIME LAST 

KNOWN 
SECURED 

APPROXIMATE 

TIME FRAME OF 
OCCURRENCE 

 
DISPOSITION 

2021004656/S 

202110040002 Accident Lot 7 
10/04/2021 

@ 1630 

10/04/2021 

@ 1630 
10/04/2021 @ 

1630 
Cleared/Closed 

 
Officer completed report for property damaged only vehicular accident.  

 
 

FILE # 

REPORT# - (N/S)* 

 

INCIDENT TYPE 
INCIDENT 

LOCATION 

DATE/TIME 

REPORTED 

TIME LAST 

KNOWN 
SECURED 

APPROXIMATE 

TIME FRAME OF 
OCCURRENCE 

 
DISPOSITION 

2021004666 

202110040003/S Hit and Run East Deck 2 
10/4/2021 

@1841 

10/4/2021 

@1841 
10/4/2021 

@1841 
Cleared/Closed 

 
Officer took report reference to hit and run that occurred in East Deck 2 

FILE # 

REPORT# - 

(N/S)* 

 

INCIDENT TYPE 
INCIDENT 

LOCATION 

DATE/TIME 

REPORTED 

TIME LAST 

KNOWN 
SECURED 

APPROXIMATE 

TIME FRAME OF 
OCCURRENCE 

 
DISPOSITION 

2021004670 

202110040005/S Suspicious Person Martin Hall 
10/04/2021 

@1947 

10/04/2021 

@1947 
10/04/2021 

@1947 
Under further 

investigation  

 
Officers responded to Martin Hall to meet with student who said they had been followed.  Evidence found 

that door to building had been propped open . Suspect is known and current investigation is ongoing.  

 

 

 

FILE # 

REPORT# - 

(N/S)* 

 

INCIDENT TYPE 
INCIDENT 

LOCATION 

DATE/TIME 

REPORTED 

TIME LAST 

KNOWN 
SECURED 

APPROXIMATE 

TIME FRAME OF 
OCCURRENCE 

 
DISPOSITION 

2021004672 
202110040004/N Accident Hunt Hall 

10/04/2021 

@ 2103 

10/04/2021 

@ 2103 
10/04/2021 @ 

2103 
Cleared/Closed 

 
Officer completed report for pedestrian struck, minor injuries.   



 

 

 

 

 

RESIDENT HALL FIRE 
LOG 

 
REPORT# 

 
RESIDENT 

HALL 

 
DATE/TIME 

OCCURRED 

 
DATE/TIME 

REPORTED 

 

CAUSE 

 

INJURIES 

 
PROPERTY 

DAMAGE 

 
FULLY 

SPRINKLED 

 
FIRE 

DETECTI

ON 

         

NOTES (HOW 

RESOLVED?) 
 

 
 

CRIME AND ACCIDENT LOG –CENTER 

CITY 
 

FILE # 

REPORT# - (N/S)* 

 
INCIDENT TYPE 

 

INCIDENT 

LOCATION 

 

DATE/TIME 

REPORTED 

TIME LAST 

KNOWN 

SECURED 

APPROXIMATE 

TIME FRAME OF 

OCCURRENCE 

 
DISPOSITI

ON 

       

INCIDENT 

DESCRIPTION 

There were no criminal incidents, or vehicular accidents, at Center City for the time period 

indicated above. 

 

  



 

The following are calls for service received by Police & 

Public Safety from 12AM to 11:59 PM on 

October 4, 2021 

 

CALLS FOR SERVICE 11 
CITATIONS/WARNING 1 

CITATIONS/WRITTEN 0 

BUILDING ADMITS 0 

ESCORTS 0 

MOTORIST ASSIST 0 

FIRE ALARMS 4 

MEDICAL ASSISTS 0 

OTHER 7 
 


