UNC CHARLOTTE POLICE SUMMARY CRIME AND FIRE LOG

October 5, 2021

The following are reports of criminal and other incidents received by Police & Public Safety from approximately 7 am on Monday, October 4, 2021, until approximately 7 am on Tuesday, October 5, 2021.

FILE # REPORT# - (N/S)*	INCIDENT TYPE	INCIDENT LOCATION	DATE/TIME REPORTED	TIME LAST KNOWN SECURED	APPROXIMATE TIME FRAME OF OCCURRENCE	DISPOSITION
2021004653?N	Assist Other Agency	Marriott	10/04/2021 @ 1454	10/04/2021 @ 1454	10/04/2021 @ 1454	Cleared/Closed
	Officers assisted CMPD reference to nonaffiliated male causing a disturbance in the stairwell. Officers trespassed the subject at the request of the Marriot.					

FILE # REPORT# - (N/S)*	INCIDENT TYPE	INCIDENT LOCATION	DATE/TIME REPORTED	TIME LAST KNOWN SECURED	APPROXIMATE TIME FRAME OF OCCURRENCE	DISPOSITION
2021004644/S	Mental Patient Papers	Price Counseling Center	10/04/2021 @1459	10/04/2021 @1459	10/04/2021 @1459	Cleared/Closed
INCIDENT DESCRIPTI ON	Officers responded to Price Student was transported.	Counseling to trai	nsport a stude	ent who was vo	luntarily going to N	lental Health.

FILE # REPORT# - (N/S)*	INCIDENT TYPE	INCIDENT LOCATION	DATE/TIME REPORTED	TIME LAST KNOWN SECURED	APPROXIMATE TIME FRAME OF OCCURRENCE	DISPOSITION	
2021004656/S 202110040002	Accident	Lot 7	10/04/2021 @ 1630	10/04/2021 @ 1630	10/04/2021 @ 1630	Cleared/Closed	
	Officer completed report for property damaged only vehicular accident.						

FILE # REPORT# - (N/S)*	INCIDENT TYPE	INCIDENT LOCATION	DATE/TIME REPORTED	TIME LAST KNOWN SECURED	APPROXIMATE TIME FRAME OF OCCURRENCE	DISPOSITION
2021004666 202110040003/S	Hit and Run	East Deck 2	10/4/2021 @1841	10/4/2021 @1841	10/4/2021 @1841	Cleared/Closed
	Officer took report reference to hit and run that occurred in East Deck 2					

FILE # REPORT# - (N/S)*	INCIDENT TYPE	INCIDENT LOCATION	DATE/TIME REPORTED	TIME LAST KNOWN SECURED	APPROXIMATE TIME FRAME OF OCCURRENCE	DISPOSITION	
2021004670 202110040005/S	Suspicious Person	Martin Hall	10/04/2021 @1947	10/04/2021 @1947	10/04/2021 @1947	Under further investigation	
	Officers responded to Martin Hall to meet with student who said they had been followed. Evidence found that door to building had been propped open. Suspect is known and current investigation is ongoing.						

FILE # REPORT# - (N/S)*	INCIDENT TYPE	INCIDENT LOCATION	DATE/TIME REPORTED	TIME LAST KNOWN SECURED	APPROXIMATE TIME FRAME OF OCCURRENCE	DISPOSITION	
2021004672 202110040004/N	Accident	Hunt Hall	10/04/2021 @ 2103	10/04/2021 @ 2103	10/04/2021 @ 2103	Cleared/Closed	
	Officer completed report for pedestrian struck, minor injuries.						

RESIDENT HALL FIRE LOG								
REPORT#	RESIDENT HALL	DATE/TIME OCCURRED	DATE/TIME REPORTED	CAUSE	INJURIES	PROPERTY DAMAGE	FULLY SPRINKLED	FIRE DETECTI ON
NOTES (HOW RESOLVED?)								

CRIME AND ACCIDENT LOG -CENTER CITY							
FILE # REPORT# - (N/S)*	INCIDENT TYPE I TO I KNOWN I TIME FRAME OF I DISPOS						
INCIDENT DESCRIPTION	There were no criminal incidents, or vehicular accidents, at Center City for the time period indicated above.						

The following are calls for service received by Police & Public Safety from 12AM to 11:59 PM on **October 4, 2021**

CALLS FOR SERVICE	11
CITATIONS/WARNING	1
CITATIONS/WRITTEN	0
BUILDING ADMITS	0
ESCORTS	0
MOTORIST ASSIST	0
FIRE ALARMS	4
MEDICAL ASSISTS	0
OTHER	7